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Around the World Series

Item #
*41240
*41502
*41241
*41242
*41243
*41244
*41245
*41246
*41247
*41248
*41249
*41250
*41251
*41252
*41253
*41254
*41255
*41256

Item #
*71621
*71175
*71176
*21611
*71174
*71173
*71156
*31605
*71133
*71164
*71151
*71115

Item #
*31210
*31220
*31230
*41220
*41230

Item #
*41239
*41260
*41238

*41261

*41262

*41263

*41264
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Description
Around the World Set 16
Around the World Badge
Adoniram Judson Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Amy Carmichael Missionary Biography (5 pack)
C.T. Studd Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Carlos Demarest Missionary Biography (5 pack)
David Livingstone Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Eric Liddell Missionary Biography (s pack)
Fanny Crosby Missionary Biography (5 pack)
George Mueller Missionary Biography (s pack)
Gladys Aylward Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Hudson Taylor Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Jim Elliot Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Margaret Stringer Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Mary Slessor Missionary Biography (5 pack)
Samuel Morris Missionary Biography (5 pack)
William Booth Missionary Biography (5 pack)
William Carey Missionary Biography (5 pack)

Books

Description
Discipleship Roll Book
Biblical Femininity- by Jerry Ross
Biblical Masculinity- by Jerry Ross
| Love to Go to Church - Coloring Book
Ingredients of a Successful Sunday School
Keep the Buses Rolling
More Than 200 Crazy Times - Likins
Primary Bible Truths for Children
Sharing Christ with Children-Thomas
Teaching - 10 Effective Practices - Thomas
Teaching Children God’s Wonderful Word - Thomas
Teenage Years of Jesus Christ - Ross

Children’s Bible Institute

Description Qty.
1st Gr CBI Set of 7
2nd Gr CBI Set of 7
3rd Gr CBI Set of 7
Junior CBI A Set of 7
Junior CBI B Set of 7

Discovery Bible Booklets

Description Qty.

Discovery Booklet Chart
Discovery Booklet (Set of 16)
Discovery Sticker (63 per sheet)
Discovery Bronze Booklets (one of each)
Salvation

Believer’s Baptism

Inspired Word of God

Praying Prayers
Discovery Silver Booklets (one of each)
How to Recognize Sin

Saved Forever

Obedience to Authority

The Lord’s Supper

Qty.

Qty.

Discovery Gold Booklets (one of each)
Forgiveness of Sins

How Christians Grow

The Local Church

Christian Giving

Discovery Platinum Booklets (one of each)
Surrender of Life

God's Will for Boys and Girls

Christian Service

The Coming of Christ

3 ,/*

DISCOVE

BRONZE,

DiscovERy

Price
$4.00
$2.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

Price
$3.50
$4.75
$4.75
$7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$18.00
$14.00
$12.00

$6.00

Price
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Price
$0.75
$4.00
$4.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

Item #
*71650
*71652
*71651
*71646

Total

Item #
*71642
*71628
*71631
*71632

Item #
*P22435
*J43369
*41502
*P43313
*P43249
*P43269
*P41253
*P43233
*P43208
*P43326
*P43324
*P43295
*P43310
*J41117
*P43290
*P43263
*P15428
*J43383
P60237
*P61219
*P45202
*P15413
*P15422
*)43480
*41501
*P43291
*P46019
*P43234
*41500
*)43412

Total

Total

Total

PLATINUM

Description Qty. Price
KJV Gift Bible - Black $15.00
KJV Gift Bible - Brown $15.00
KJV Gift Bible - Burgundy $15.00
KJV Paperback Bible $3.00

Lockfast Display Boards Material

Description Qty. Price
Lockfast Velcro Lockdots (approx 60) $5.00
Lockfast Royal Blue 1 yard $17.00
Lockfast Green 1 yard $17.00
Lockfast Black 1 yard $17.00

Specialty Badges

Description Qty. Price
Activity Award $2.25
Aquarium $2.25
Around the World $2.25
Attendance Award $2.25
Bike Rodeo $2.25
Camping $2.25
Canoeing $2.25
Community Service Hero $2.25
Cosmic Bowling $2.25
Craft Birdhouse $2.25
Craft Scissors $2.25
Day at the Zoo $2.25
Did My Best $2.25
Etiquette $2.25
Fire Tour $2.25
Fishing $2.25
Graduate $2.25
Happy Heart, Willing Hands $2.25
Hayride - Wagon $2.25
Hayride - Pumpkins $2.25
Holiday Event Badge $2.25
In Search of Nature $2.25
Making Things $2.25
Mother Daughter $2.25
Nursing Home $2.25
Police Tour $2.25
Puppets Badge $2.25
Service Project $2.25
Service to God $2.25
Sewing $2.25

T

DISCéVER??}?

Bible study book

DISCOVERING GOD'S TRUTH

All Items with an asterisk (*) are available to the public.
All other items are only available to chartered Master Clubs Churches.

Total

Total

Visit us at www.masterclubs.org/store for a preview of each product.




Chureh Resources

o ot

Tracts

Item # Description Qty. Price Total Item # Description Qty. Price Total
*21604 | Attendance Stickers (760 stickers) $8.00 *71615 | 3 Crosses Tract (pack of 100) $3.00
*BL1700 | Betty Lukens Large Deluxe Story Set $307.00 *71601 | Baptism Tract (pack of 50) $8.00
*BL1800 | Betty Lukens Small Deluxe Story Set $162.00 *71602 | Baptism Tract -Spanish (pack of100) $2.00
i71 175 | Biblical Femininity- by Jerry Ross $4.75 *71641 | Everybody Needs Jesus Tract (pack of 50) $8.00
71176 | Biblical Masculinity- by Jerry Ross $4.75 *71638 | God's Bridge Tract (pack of 50) $9.50
*71623 | EvangeCube - $5.75 *71610 | | Am The Way Tract (pack of 100) $3.00
*71624 | EvangeCube Keychain $5.75 ¥71604 | Local Church Tract (pack of 100) $3.00
*71640 | Everybody Needs Jesus Booklet $1.50 Order 5-9 more packs and receive $0.25 off per pack
*71641 | Everybody Needs Jesus Tract (50 pack) $8.00 Order 10 or more packs and receive $0.50 off per pack
*81208 | Hand Pointers $3.00
*21611 | | Love to Go to Church - Coloring Book $7.00 . y ~ .
*71174 | Ingredients of a Successful Sunday School $10.00 Pf IJm)eJ @'a_lrf & S)aJ IJ b/QaJt
*71159 | Intentional Self-Motivation CD - Thomas $15.00
*71156 | More Than 200 Crazy Times - Likins $10.00 — Derby Cars and SuPplles -
*31605 | Primary Bible Truths for Children $12.00 l;r;oz gescrlcptloKr\t Nail Axle Block Qty. SPSH(():S Total
*71133 | Sharing Christ with Children-Thomas $18.00 +81210 | Roce Car Kit Nail Axls Wed 500
*71164 | Teaching - 10 Effective Practices - Thomas $14.00 . ace Lar it Nall Axle Wedge :
*71158 | Teaching - 30 Principles CD - Thomas $15.00 81601 R'acmg Wall Poster $1.50
*71151 | Teaching Children God’s Wonderful Word - 12.00 181502  Pine Car Derby Badge-Red 5200
g hildren God's Wondertul Yor 312. *81503 | Pine Car Derby Badge—-Green $2.00
*71115 | Teenage Years of Jesus Christ - Ross $6.00 *81504 | Pine Car Derby Badge-Blue $2.00
*81622 | Pine Car Go/No Go Box $24.00
*81623 | Pine Car Race Manager Pro Software $70.00
G' R *81625 | Pine Car Derby Flyers (50 pack) $8.00
{a_‘ m }ej R Q i@% n (G *‘SJ' *81624 | Race Effects Software $20.00
Derby Certificates
Item # Description Qty. Price Total
S —— .
Item # Description Qty. Price Total *81405 | Creativity Certificate $0.75
:81665 Around the World Game $8.00 *81404 | Sleekest Design Certificate $0.75
81641 | Ants Lockfast Board Game $25.00 .
*81631 | Before and After Cards $8.00 Derby Ribbons
*81614 | Bible Sequence OT Cards $8.00 Item # Description Qty. Price Total
*81618 | Bible Sequence NT Cards $8.00 *81301 | 1st Place Ribbon $6.00
*81627 | Eggspert (Classroom Game System) $40.00 *81302 | 2nd Place Ribbon $5.00
*81643 | Gone Fishing Lockfast Board Game $25.00 *81303 | 3rd Place Ribbon $4.00
*81207 | Katch-a-Kup (1) $3.75 *81304 | 4th Place Ribbon $3.00
*81640 | Mouse on a Mission Lockfast Board Game $25.00 A :
*71156 | More Than 200 Crazy Times - Likins (Book) $10.00 Sailboats and Supplles
*81610 | New Testament Themes Cards $8.00 Item # Description Qty. Price Total
*81660 | Old Testament Themes Cards $8.00
*81642 | Peanut Butter and Jelly Lockfast Board Game $25.00 *81624 | Race Effects Software $20.00
*81657 | Places in the WORD - NT Cards $8.00 *81201 | Sailboat Kit $5.75
*81656 | Places in the WORD - OT Cards $8.00 *81500 | Sailboat Participation Badge $2.00
o612 | fegons) Compettions Planning Guide 53500 Sailboat Certificates
*81629 | Right or Wrong Cards (50 questions) $8.00 Item # Description Qty. Price Total
*81652 | Sound FX Box $35.00 *81402 | Best Paint Job Award Certificate $0.75
*81613 | Speed Stacker Cup Set $19.75 *81400 | Creativity Award Certificate $0.75
81619 Speed Stacker Competition Pack (Includes $45.75 *81401 | Sleekest Design Award Certificate $0.75
Cups, Stack Mat, Timer, and Gear Bag)
*81609 | Story, Chapter, Truth 1 Cards $8.00
*81615 | Story, Chapter, Truth 2 Cards $8.00
*81608 = Ten Commandment Cards $8.00
*81661 | Where in the Word Cards $8.00
*81607 | Wordless Book Cards $8.00
*81628 | Words from the Word $8.00

Call us toll free at (800) 451-5023
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Begjinners

e

Little Treasure’s Materials (3’s) A Little Shepherd’s Materials (5's)
2 N
Item # Description Qty. Price Total Item # Description Qty. Price Total
Little Treasures Project Book: Includes Master 20115 Little Shepherds Project Book: Includes Master $6.50
20112 Record, Memory Verse Cards, and two sets of $8.00 Record and Memory Verse cards )
award stickers (All Memory Verse cards are Little Shepherds Student Pack: Includes Little
available online as a free replacement.) Shepherds Project Book, Master Record,
20211 | Beginner Membership Requirements (25/Pack) $2.50 20116 | Memory Verse cards, and Membership Badge $8.00
20210 | Little Treasures Master Record $0.25 (All Mem. Verse cards are available online as a
60230 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (2T) $10.00 free replacement.)
60231 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (3T) $10.00 20211 Beginner Membership Req. (25/Pack) $2.50
60232 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (4T) $10.00 Little Shepherd ‘s Awards
60249 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (5/6T) $10.00 " :
" p Item # Description Qty. Price Total
Little Treasure’s Awards 20530 | God Created Me Badge §2.00
Item # Description Qty. Price Total 20513 | God Knows Me Badge $2.00
20311 | GLT Memory Ribbon 1 (Red) $1.00 20522 | God Loves Me Badge $2.00
20312 | GLT Memory Ribbon 2 (Maroon) $1.00 20524 | Great White Bear Badge $2.00
20313 | GLT Memory Ribbon 3 (Yellow) $1.00 20318 | Little Shepherd Coloring Award Ribbon $2.25
20314 | GLT Memory Ribbon 4 (Green) $1.00 20527 | Little Shepherds Membership Badge (NEW) $2.00
20315 | GLT Memory Ribbon 5 (Blue) $1.00 20519 | Little Shepherds Membership Badge (OLD) $0.50
20316 | GLT Memory Ribbon 6 (Purple) $1.00 20410 | Little Shepherds Year End Certificate $0.75
20408 | Little Treasures Year End Certificate $0.75 20514 | Loving My Pastor Badge $2.00
20407 | Sweetie Pie Attendance Award $0.50 20517 | My Church Badge $2.00
: 20525 | Noah's Ark Badge $2.00
Little Lamb’s Materials (4’s) Bible Memory Badges
Item # Description Qty. Price Total
ltem#  Description Qty. Price Total 20504 | Red Bible Badge (Earned 1st) $1.00
20113 lF_{Iethrlc_jaanrlgsl\;(re%Jw%Cr;ﬁloe?béI:acrlcljjg)es Master $6.50 20529 | Purple Bil?le Badge (Earned 2nd) $1.00
Little Lambs Student Pack: Includes Little 20528 | Orange §|ble Badge (Earned 3rd) $1.00
Lambs Project Book, Master Record, Memory 20507 | Green Bible Badge (Earned 4th) $1.00
20114 | Verse cards, and Membership Badge (All $8.00 20506 | Blue Bible Badge (Earned 5th) $1.00
Memory Verse cards are available online as a 20505 | Yellow Bible Badge (Earned 6th) $1.00
free replacement.)
20211 | Beginner Membership Req. (25/Pack) $2.50 Misc. Awards for 4 & 5 Yr. Olds
Little Lamb’s Awards Item # Description Qty. Price Total
Item # Description Qty. Price Total 584218? ;-‘|&I 5 YrAOM gﬂiséj; Rekcord s?;? ONLINE
20515 | God Made It All Badge $2.00 elper Award (10/Pack) :
" 20403 | Kindness Award (10/Pack) $1.75
20521 | God’s Son Badge $2.00 20402 | Sharing Award (10/Pack $175
20516 | God's Word Badge $2.00 aring Award (10/Pack) :
B 20404 | Noah's Ark 8 Wk Yellow Certificate $0.50
20523 | Gray Squirrel Badge 5200 20405 | Noah's Ark 16 Wk Purple Certificate $0.50
20317 | Little Lamb Coloring Award Ribbon $2.25 20406 | Noah's Ark 24 Wk OraFr)1 o Certificate $0'50
20526 | Little Lambs Membership Badge (NEW) $2.00 30527 | Uniform | on B 3 32'00
20518 | Little Lambs Membership Badge (OLD) $0.50 niform Inspection Ba ge .
20525 | Noah's Ark Badge $2.00 Item # Description Qty. Price Total
20520 | Praying to God Badge $2.00 20605 Beginner Badge Placement Sheet $.50
20509 | Three Honors Badge $2.00 20600 Beginner Coloring Pictures Book $11.50
20608 Beginners Badge Poster (11x17) $1.50
20609 Beginner Leader Guide $20.00

Vests
See the Apparel Section on page 10

Leader Resources
See the Master Clubs Leader Resources Section on page 9

l B _
- | |
’ ‘ =4 | Congratulationg

(V 4 This award is pPresented to:

. Congratulations!

This award is presented to: {

This award is presented to:

e

| Congratulations on completin
your Little Lambs book!

Congratulations on completing
your Little Shepherds book!

Congratulations on
completing your
Little Treasures book!

Page 4 Visit us at www.masterclubs.org/store for a preview of each product.



Lookouts Materials (1°t Grade)

Scouts Materials (3" Grade)

* Srornens
Item # Description Qty. Price Total Item # Description Qty. Price Total
5500 5500
Lookouts Student Pack: Includes Lookouts Scouts Student Pack: Includes Scouts Project
Project Book, Master Record, Memory Verse Book, Master Record, Memory Verse card,
30111 | card, Passport, Membership badge, and $8.00 30117 | Passport, Membership badge, and Trailbar (All $8.00
Trailbar (All Memory Verse cards are available Memory Verse cards are available online as a
online as a free replacement.) free replacement.)
30212 | Primary Membership Req. (25/Pack) $3.50 30212 | Primary Membership Req. (25/Pack) $3.50
30217 | Master Record FREE | ONLINE 30214 | Master Record FREE | ONLINE
30207 @ Lookouts Wallet/Passport (while supplies last) $1.50 30209 | Scouts Wallet/Passport (while supplies last) $1.50
Lookouts Awards Scouts Awards
Item # Description Qty. Price Total Item # Description Qty. Price Total
30300 | 1st Gr# 1 Green Ribbon $2.25 30304 | 3rd Gr#1 Blue Ribbon $2.25
30301 1st Gr # 2 Purple Ribbon $2.25 30305 | 3rd Gr #2 Red Ribbon $2.25
30525 | Above and Beyond Badge $2.00 30525 | Above and Beyond Badge $2.00
30503 | Attendance Stars (White) $1.00 30505 | Attendance Stars (Red) $1.00
30518 | CBIBadge 1st Grade $2.00 30520 | CBIBadge 3rd Grade $2.00
30509 | Good News Badge $2.00 30524 | Jesus and Me Badge $2.00
30510 | Good Saviour Badge $2.00 30517 | Jonathan Badge $2.00
30511 | Good Shepherd Badge $2.00 30528 | Key Bible Stories 1 Badge $2.00
30530 | Lookouts Membership Badge $2.00 30529 | Key Bible Stories 2 Badge $2.00
30500 | Lookouts Trail Bar 1st Grade $1.00 30523 | Key Bible Stories 3 Badge $2.00
30404 | Lookouts Year End Certificate $0.75 30522 | Loving My Church Badge $2.00
40541 | Master Club Logo Badge $3.25 40541 | Master Club Logo Badge $3.25
40542 | Missionary Journeys Badge (Go and Tell) $2.00 30521 | Romans’Road Badge $2.00
30515 | Preacher’s Pal Badge $2.00 30532 | Scouts Membership Badge $2.00
40570 | Sunday School Faithfulness Badge $2.00 30502 | Scouts Trail Bar $1.00
30527 | Uniform Inspection Badge $2.00 30406 | Scouts Year End Certificate $0.75
40521 | Serving My Master Badge $2.00
. nd 40570 | Sunday School Faithfulness Badge $2.00
Spotters Materials (2 Grade) ) 30527 | Uniform Inspection Badge $2.00
- s
Item # . Description el Price Total Item # Description Qty. Price Total
30113 Spotters Project Book: Includes Master Record $5.00 30400 | Christian Cowboy Award Certificat $0.75
and Memory Verse card ristian Cowboy Award Certificate .
Spotters Student Pack: Includes Spotters 30401 | Christian Cowgirl Award Certificate $0.75
30114 Progje%t BookltMSEWr,\;ecogd, '\ﬂ?mk?ré/ Versed $6.00 30402 | Little Eagle Award Certificate $0.75
Trailbar (A1l Mem ory Veroo card e oo ane : 30403 | Little Maiden Award Certificate $0.75
30212 | Primary Membership Req. (25/Pack) $3.50 — .
30215 | Master Record FREE | ONLINE Item # : Description Qty. Price Total
30208 | Spotters Wallet/Passport (while supplies last) $1.50 30601 | 30 Primary Lessons #1 38.00
30602 | 30 Primary Lessons #2 $8.00
Spotters Awards 30603 | 30 Primary Lessons #3 $8.00
Item # Description Qty. Price Total 30608 | Primary Badge Placement Sheet $.50
30302 | 2nd Gr # 1 Yellow Ribbon $2.25 30609 | Primaries Badge Poster (11x17) $1.50
30525 | Above and Beyond Badge $2.00 Children's Bible Institute
30526 | America Badge $2.00 See page 2 under Church Resources
30504 | Attendance Stas (60ld) 51,00
30519 | CBIBadge 2nd Grade $2.00 See the Apparel Section on page 10
E e — =
30513 | Good Servant Badge $2.00 See the Master Clubs Leader Resources Section on page 9
30514 | Good Soldier Badge $2.00
40541 | Master Club Logo Badge $3.25
30531 | Spotters Membership Badge $2.00
30405 | Spotters Year End Certificate $0.75
30501 | Spotters Trail Bar $1.00
40570 | Sunday School Faithfulness Badge $2.00
30527 | Uniform Inspection Badge $2.00

Call us toll free at (800) 451-5023
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Budld youre owi car o iwome then ship it to us, and we will racs it agaitst cars
from across the United Statss! You do ot haws to attends you can simply watch i
live onlie, at. home! Tune in for oll the excitement!

For wore information Visit us at Wi wasterclubs org

AN

Kerby Richmon

Nov. 1-3, 2018
lovingandleading.org
2 @licconference
I \llcconference
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CHECK OUT OUR NEW BLOG
FOR IDEAS, NEW PRODUCTS,
AND SUPPORT ViDEOS!

Master Club Blog

masterclubs.org/blog

Master Club Facebook
masterclubs.org/facebook

Master Club Twitter
twitter.com/masterclubs

Magbr c,ubs/ 2018 REGIONAL LOCATIONS
0 BIBLE - MUSIC - ATHLETICS
A

REGIONAL COMPETITIONS ccvvmenespticiurer et Bt

Denver, NC Fairless Hills, PA
February 24,2018 April 7,2018
Heritage Baptist Church Lighthouse Baptist Church
Haslet, Texas Winchester, VA
March 3, 2018 April 14,2018
Hope Baptist Church Victory Baptist Church
Toledo, OH Beaver, WV
| March 10, 2018 April 21,2018
el Grace Baptist Church Gospel Light Baptist Church
| Franklin, OH Winston Salem, NC
March 17,2018 April 28,2018
Campus Church Providence Baptist Church

Pensacola, FL Pleasant View, TN

- = B = - L
Questions? Call (800) 451-5023. We'd love to help! www.masterclubs.org/regionals



Ambassador Badges (Continued)

Junior Materials ) Item # Description Qty. Price Total

- 19 40502 | CBIBBadge $2.00
ltem # Description Qty. Price Total 40517 | Christian Art Badge $2.00
40110 | Ambassador Bronze Book $9.00 40519 | Christian Character Badge $2.00
40111 | Ambassador Bronze Student Pack $10.50 40518 | Christian Love Badge $2.00
40112 | Ambassador Silver Book $9.00 40520 | Christian Reading Badge $2.00
40113 | Ambassador Silver Student Pack $10.50 40577 | Christian Stewardship Badge $2.00
40114 | Ambassador Gold Book $9.00 40522 | Christian Writing Badge $2.00
40115 | Ambassador Gold Student Pack $10.50 40523 | Citizenship Badge $2.00
40116 | Ambassador Platinum Guide $10.00 40524 | Daily Devotions Badge $2.00
40210 | Ambassadors’ Membership Guide $1.00 40572 | Discovery Bronze Badge $2.00
40211 | Ambassadors’ Master Record FREE | Online 40504 | Discovery Silver Badge $2.00
40610 | Good News Lesson $2.50 40573 | Discovery Gold Badge $2.00
40611 | Missions Now & Later $3.50 40506 | Discovery Platinum Badge $2.00
. 40525 | Do Unto Others Badge $2.00
Honor Books and Supplles 40584 | Early Church History Badge $2.00
Item # Description Qty. Price Total 40585 | Epistles 1 Badge $2.00
40603 | Honor Book 39.00 40586 | Epistles 2 Badge $2.00
40424 | Merit Badge Placement Sheet (w/ sheet protector) $1.25 40587 | Epistles 3 Badge $2.00
40425 | Specialty Badge Sheet w/ sheet protector) $1.25 40526 | Evangelism Badge $2.00
High Honor Awards 40527 | Family Badge $2.00
Item # Description Qty. Price Total 40528 | Fill Their Shoes Badge $2.00
Am r Award- 40529 | First Aid Badge 2.00
81409 Maggi?ﬂgs highest award 94299 40533 | Four GospelsgBadge 22.00
81410 | Triple Crown Award $34.95 40531 | God's Creation Badge $2.00
80423 | Sword Challenge Award $34-§5d 30509 | Good News Badge $2.00
Either the Ambassador Award or the Triple Crown Award can be awarded to an " "
Ambassador at the end of their 6th grade year; they are not to be awarded both. :g;z g::z:: S:E:: 2:::: ; 22332 zigg
Ambassador Awards 40580 | Great Bible Stories 3 Badge $2.00
Item # Description Qty. Price Total 40581 | Great Bible Stories 4 Badge $2.00
40443 | Bronze Book Completion Certificate $0.75 40582 | Great Bible Stories 5 Badge $2.00
40427 | Bronze Crown Pin $2.00 40583 | Great Bible Stories 6 Badge $2.00
40440 | Bronze Sword Pin $2.00 40530 | Helping Badge $2.00
40444 | Silver Book Completion Certificate $0.75 40534 | Hiking Badge $2.00
40428 | Silver Crown Pin $2.00 40590 | History Badge $2.00
40441 | Silver Sword Pin $2.00 40535 | Home Helper Badge $2.00
40445 | Gold Book Completion Certificate $0.75 40596 | Keepers At Home Badge $2.00
40429 | Gold Crown $2.00 40589 | Law Badge $2.00
40442 | Gold Sword Pin $2.00 40537 | Life of Christ 1 Badge $2.00
40430 | Platinum Crown $2.00 40538 | Life of Christ 2 Badge $2.00
40311 | Sword Challenge 1 Ribbon (Red) $1.25 40539 | Life of Christ 3 Badge $2.00
40312 | Sword Challenge 2 Ribbon (Orange) $1.25 40592 | Major Prophets Badge $2.00
40313 | Sword Challenge 3 Ribbon (Yellow) $1.25 40541 | Master Club Logo Badge $3.25
40314 | Sword Challenge 4 Ribbon (Green) $1.25 40541C | Master Club Logo Badge - CANADA $3.25
40315 | Sword Challenge 5 Ribbon (Blue) $1.25 40536 | Membership Badge $2.00
40316 | Sword Challenge 6 Ribbon (Purple) $1.25 40593 | Minor Prophets Badge $2.00
40317 | Sword Challenge 7 Ribbon (Lt. Green) $1.25 40543 | Missionary Badge $2.00
40318 Sword Challenge 8 Ribbon (Lt. Blue) $1.25 40542 Missionary Journeys Badge $2.00
40319 | Sword Challenge 9 Ribbon (Maroon) $1.25 40544 | Missions Now & Later Badge $3.25
Series Badges 40545 | Music Badge $2.00
Item # Description Qty. B Total 40547 | New Testament Badge $2.00
40507 | Bible Series 1 Badge $3.25 40546 | New Testament Themes Badge $2.00
40508 | Bible Series 2 Badge $3.25 40548 | Old Testament Badge $2.00
40598 | Bible Series 3 Badge $3.25 40503 | Old .Tes.tament Themes Badge $2.00
40599 | Bible Series 4 Badge $3.25 40550 | Patriotism Badge 32.00
40540 | Christian Living Series Badge $3.25 40550C Patnot|sm Badge - CANADA 32.00
40569 | Christian Service Series Badge $3.25 40551 Physi.cal Fitness Badge 32.00
40597 | Missions Series Badge $3.25 40552 | Planting the Seed Badge $2.00
40549 | Outdoor Series Badge $3.25 :ggz; goetry\;lvadge Bad 2;88
rayer Warrior Badge .
Ambassador Badges 40553 | Preacher Boy Badge $2.00
Item # Description Qty. Price Total 40594 | Proverb-A-Day Badge $2.00
41502 | Around the World Badge $2.25 40554 | QuizTeam 1 Red Badge $2.00
40500 | Athletic Badge $2.00 40555 | QuizTeam 2 Green Badge $2.00
40509 | Bible Storytelling Badge $2.00 40556 | QuizTeam 3 Blue Badge $2.00
40510 Bible Study 1 Red Badge $2.00 40557 Quiz Team 4 Yellow Badge $2.00
40511 Bible Study 2 Blue Badge $2.00 40588 | Revelation Badge $2.00
40512 Bible Study 3 Yellow Badge $2.00 40562 Scripture Memory 1 Badge $2.00
40513 | Bicycling Badge $2.00 40563 | Scripture Memory 2 Badge $2.00
40514 | Camp Cooking Badge $2.00 40564 | Scripture Memory 3 Badge $2.00
40515 | Campfires Badge $2.00 40565 | Scripture Memory 4 Badge $2.00
40516 | Camping Badge $2.00 40566 | Scripture Memory 5 Badge $2.00
40501 | CBIABadge $2.00 40567 | Scripture Memory 6 Badge $2.00
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Ambassador Badges (Continued) Ambassador Certificates (Continued)
Qty

Item # Description Qty. Price Total Item # Description Price Total
40574 | Scripture Memory 7 Badge $2.00 40437 | Perfect Attendance Certificate $0.75
40575 | Scripture Memory 8 Badge $2.00 40411 | Sermon Notes Certificate w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40576 | Scripture Memory 9 Badge $2.00 40419 | Service Series Certificate w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40568 | Sermon Notes Badge $2.00 40406 | SS Faithfulness Certificate w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40521 | Serving My Master Badge $2.00 40446 | Sword Challenge Certificate $0.75
40570 | Sunday School Faithfulness Badge $2.00 40434 | Triple Crown Award Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40571 _| Testimony Badge 5200
30527 | Uniform Inspection Badge $2.00 Item # Description Qty. Price Total
Ambassador Certificates 40624 | Ambassadors Badge Poster (17x22) $2.50
Item # Description Qty. Price Total &Tabi?aslifedg:e %ﬁlfnfét;ading Schedules Free | ONLINE
40408 50 Club Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
- 40610 | Good News Lesson $2.50
40435 | Ambassador Awa'rd Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25 20611 | Missions Now & Later $3.50
40410 | Arts & Crafts Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40415 Bible Istitute A Certficatew/shectprecior 125
40416 | Bible Institute B Certificate (w/ sheet protecton) $1.25 See the Master Clubs Leader Resources Section Below
40421 Bible Series 1 Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25 Around the World Series
40422 | Bible Series 2 Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25 See page 2 under Church Resources
40431 Bible Series 3 Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40432 | Bible Series 4 Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25 Discove ry Bible Study Booklets
40414 | Christian Writing Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25 See page 2 under Church Resources
40405 | Club Attendance Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40438 | Clubber of the Month Certificate $0.75 Children’s Bible Institute
40417 | Clubber of the Year Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25 See page 2 under Church Resources
40412 Daily Devotions Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
41239 | Discovery Bible Study Certificate $0.75 See Apparel section on page 10
40420 | Living Series Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40407 | Mission Now & Later Certificate $1.25
(w/ sheet protector)
40433 | Missions Series Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40439 | Most Improved Certificate $0.75
40423 | Qutdoor Series Certificate (w/ sheet protector) $1.25
40404 | Outstanding Achievements Certificate $0.75

Master Clubs: Leader Resources
Beginner Resources

Item # Description Qty. Price Total Item # Description Qty. Price Total
90601 | Attendance Poster - Exploring (17x22) $2.50 20600 | Beginner Coloring Pictures Book $11.50
90602 | Attendance Poster - Feeding of 5000 (17x22) $2.50 20608 Beginners Badge Poster (11x17) $1.50
90600 | Attendance Poster - Noah's Ark (17x22) $2.50 20609 | Beginner Leader Guide $20.00
81616 | Mailbox Contest Promotional Poster $1.50 P”ry Resources -
81617 | Mailbox Contest Participation Certificate $0.75 ltem # : Description Qty. Price  Total
90107 | Master Clubs Badges CD $20.00 30601 | 30 Pr!mary Lessons #1 $8.00
91002 | Master Clubs Invitation Brochures (50 pack) $8.00 ;gggg ;g g::zzz t::g:: g :ggg
40608 | Master Clubs Invitation Flyers (50 pack) $8.00 30609 | Primaries Badge Poster (11x17) $1.50
90108 | Master Clubs Leader Training Power Point $10.00 Ambassador Resources
90102 | Master Clubs Leader Training Guide (4pk) $20.00 Itern # Description Qty. Price Total
90109 | Master Clubs Leader Training Guide (4pk) with $25.00 40624 | Ambassadors'Badge Poster NEW (17x22) $4.50
Master Clubs Training Power Point 40630 | Ambassadors’Bible Lessons Verses 1-90 $19.75
70600 | Master Clubs Logos &Trademarks CD $20.00 Ambassadors'Bible Reading Schedules Free = ONLINE
90105 | Master Clubs Promotional Poster $2.50 40617 | Ambassadors’ Leader Guide Bronze $14.00
81650 | MasterMoney (500 bucks) $6.75 40618 | Ambassadors’ Leader Guide Silver $14.00
40607 | Parent Take Home Notes (50 pack) $1.75 40619 | Ambassadors’ Leader Guide Gold $14.00
40116 | Ambassadors’ Platinum Guide (full color in binder) $10.00
40610 | Good News Lesson $2.50
40611 | Missions Now & Later $3.50

MASTER CLUB

LEADER TRAINING

I
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© g : g Master Club. Order the Master Club Training Guides (#90/02) and 7~
masterclubs.org 1
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e it Through the books, and discuss your vision for your Masiter Club.
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Apparel and Gear

Item # Description Qty. Price Total Item # Description Qty. Price Total
60230 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (2T) $10.00 60622 | Leader Ladies Polo Small $23.75
60231 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (3T) $10.00 60623 | Leader Ladies Polo Medium $2375
60232 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (4T) $10.00 60624 | Leader Ladies Polo Large $23.75
60249 | Little Treasures Yellow T-shirt (5/6T) $10.00 60625 | Leader Ladies Polo X Large $25.75
60233 | Child Small T-Shirt Blue (6-8) $10.00 60626 | Leader Ladies Polo 2X Large $25.75
60234 | Child Medium T-Shirt Blue (10-12) $10.00 60627 | Leader Men's Polo Small $23.75
60235 | Child Large T-Shirt Blue (14-16) $10.00 60628 | Leader Men's Polo Medium $23.75
60236 | Adult Small T-Shirt Blue $10.00 60629 | Leader Men's Polo Large $23.75
60237 | Adult MediumT—'Shirt Blue $10.00 60630 | Leader Men's Polo X Large $25.75
60238 | Adult Large T_Sh"t_ Blue $10.00 60631 | Leader Men's Polo 2X Large $25.75
60239 | Adult X Large T-Shirt Blue $11.00
60240 | Adult 2X Large T-Shirt Blue $11.00 1/2 Zip Pullovers (*Special Order Only)
60241 Child Smal'l T-Shirt Qreen (6-8) $10.00 [tem # Description Qty. Bt Total
60242 | Child Medium T-Shirt Green (10-12) 510.00 60640 | 1/2Zip Pullover Ladies Small $34.75
60243 | Child Large T-Shirt Green (14-16) $10.00 ; ; ;
- 60641 | 1/2Zip Pullover Ladies Medium $34.75
60244 | Adult Small T-Shirt Green 510.00 60642 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Ladies Large $34.75
60245 | Adult Medium T-Shirt Green $10.00 - - :
60246 | Adult Large T-Shirt Green $10.00 60643 | 1/2 Z!p Pullover Lad!es X Large $34.75
60247 | Adult X Large T-Shirt Green $11.00 60644 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Ladies 2X Large $37.75
60248 | Adult 2X Large T-Shirt Green $11.00 60645 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Ladies 3X Large $37.75
60646 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Ladies 4X Large $37.75
Vests 60647 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Mens Small $34.75
Item # Description Qty. Price  Total 60648 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Mens Medium $34.75
60270 | Master Clubs Honor Banner $10.00 60649 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Mens Large $34.75
40541 | Master Clubs Honor Badge 33.25 60650 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Mens X Large $34.75
60200 | Child Small Honor Vest w/o Badge* $12.00 60651 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Mens 2 X Large $37.75
60201 | Child Small Honor Vest w/ Badge* $13.50 60652 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Mens 3 X Large $37.75
60202 | Child Medium Honor Vest w/o Badge* $12.00 60653 | 1/2 Zip Pullover Mens 4 X Large $37.75
60203 Ch!Id Medium Honor Vest w/ Badge* $13.50 *Delivery can take 2-4 weeks
60204 | Child Large Honor Vest w/o Badge $12.00 .
60205 | Child Large Honor Vest w/ Badge $13.50 Promotional Items
60207 | Adult Small Honor Vest w/ Badge $15.75 Item # Description Qty. Price Total
60209 | Adult Medium Honor Vest w/ Badge $15.75 81202 | #1 Master Club Hand $4.00
60211 | Adult Large Honor Vest w/ Badge $15.75 81203 | Master Club Finger Rocket $3.00
60213 | Adult X Large Honor Vest w/ Badge $15.75 81204 | Master Clubs Lanyard $3.75
60215 | Adult 2X Large Honor Vest w/ Badge $12.50

*For Little Lambs (4-year-olds) and Little Shepherds (5-year-olds), order a vest without a
badge. The Master Clubs badge will not fit on a beginner vest as they earn badges.

Badge Glue

Item # Description Qty. Price Total
*61100 | Fabri-Tac 40z Glue $8.00
*61101 | Fabri-Tac 80z Glue $12.00
Item # Description Qty. Price Total
60253 | Master Club Blue Backpack $5.00
60610 | Master Club Blue Tote Bag $21.75
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Special Awards

Award Medal

Item # Description Qty. Price Total
Award Medal w/ Back Blank. Includes the shiny.
80400 gold medal and a ribbon lanyard. 33.50
Award Medal: Stock Inscriptions
Item # Description Qty. Price Total
80403 | Medal with Christian Character Inscription $4.00
80402 | Medal with Christian Service Inscription $4.00
80405 | Medal with Clubber of the Year Inscription $4.00
80404 | Medal with Most Improved Clubber Inscription $4.00
$4.00

80401 | Medal with Perfect Attendance Inscription
80406 | Medal with Scripture Memory Inscription $4.00
Award Medal: Custom Inscriptions
Description Qty. Price Total

Item #
Group Customized Plate. Minimum order of

10 medals. (e.g. You might like to place your
80407 | church name and a date on the back of the $4.50
medal.) Each engraving must be exactly the
same.
Individual Customized Plates. Minimum order
of 10 medals. (e.g. You might like to place each
80408 child’s name and a date on the back of the $5.00
medal.) Each engraving can be different.
High Honor Awards
Item # Description Qty. Price Total
Ambassador Award-
81409 | Master Clubs highest award 342.95
$34.95
$34.95

81410 | Triple Crown Award

80423 | Sword Challenge Award
Either the Ambassador Award or the Triple Crown Award can be awarded to an

Ambassador at the end of their 6th grade year; we do not recommend awarding both.
Master Clubs Ribbons

Item # Description Qty. Price Total

81411 | Master Clubs 1st Place Ribbon $1.00

81412 | Master Clubs 2nd Place Ribbon $1.00

Master Clubs 3rd Place Ribbon $1.00

$1.00

81413
81414 | Master Clubs 4th Place Ribbon
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Master Ministries Product Order Form

Sold To Ship To o “Ship To” same as “Sold To” (No P. O. Boxes)
Charter #: Church Name:
PO. #: Contact/Title:
Church Name: Street Address:
City/State/Zip:

Buyer’s Name/Title:

Phone (800) 451-5023

Street Address:
City/State/Zip: Fax (866) 466-0219
Phone: Website www.masterclubs.org
Fax: Hours Monday-Friday, 9 AM-5 PM EST
. (See website for holiday and summer hours)
E-mail:

E-mail orderdesk@masterclubs.org
Order Information

: Item Description N .
Quantlty Number (Include size and ch)I>or if applicable) Unit Price Total Price
.. . Subtotal
Shipping Policy SH
'Shipping and Handling are based upon shipping
cost plus $2.00 handling fee. Most orders are Total Amount
shlp!oed via FedEx within 2 business days of Method of Payment
receipt.
. O Master Club Account  Check Enclosed

Rush Shlpments O Master Card O Visa O Discover

We offer FedEx Next Day Air and Second Day Air. Call
for more information. HNEEEEEEESEEEENEEEE

Return Po|icy Expiration Date: / Cwv
Shirts, vests, and badges may be refunded within 30 Name on Card:
days, but will be charged a 15% restocking fee. Paper Billing Address
products are non-refundable.

Signature:

Remit to: 1369C Woodville Pike, Milford, OH 45150



